
VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n hi s da y at (place)  White House 

Day Wednesday 

Date October  31,  1962 
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No. 
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Time 

9:26a 
9:43a 
10:00a 
10:55a 
11:00a 
11:25a 
11:40a 
12:20p 
12:30p 
2:00p 
2:10p 
2:30p 
2:50p 
4:45p 
5:40p 
5:55p 
6:30p 
6:35p 
6:40 
7:00p 
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f o r t 

Lo 

t 
t 

f 

LD 
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Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Depart 52nd  Street 
Arrive White  House 
NSC Exec. Committee  meeting 
Depart White  House 
Arrive EOB 
John Connally 
Claude Wilde,  Sr.  and  Jr., till  12:20 
Oscar Chapman 
Leave EOB  for P-38: Lunch with Justice Goldberg 
Bill Jourdan  in Senator Russell's  office 
Senator Richard  Russell 
George Reedy  in  P-38 
To White  House  Dispensary  -  Dr. Burkley 
Arrive EOB 
Willie Day  Taylor 

Leave EOB  for White House  (Attended  ExCom  mtg - per  Walt  Rostow,  Oct  5,  1968  memo) 
Arrive 274  EOB 
Col. Howard  Burr  is till  6:40 
Left EOB 
Bob Baskin:  arranged  to  have Baskin  picked  up  and ride to  House with  LBJ  Dinner = Phil Grahams

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


